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# HRÁČ HRÁČ ROZHODCA SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Adam Ódor Jakub Lenghardt Božik A 1-3 17.09.2023 09:00 1

2 Matúš Deviatka Ondrej Lampert Topor B 1-3 17.09.2023 09:00 2

3 Ľudovít Novotný Lukáš Kysela Uváčik C 1-3 17.09.2023 09:00 3

4 Adrián Novotný Adrián Pathy Kročil D 1-3 17.09.2023 09:00 4

5 Filip Nagy Maximilián Makovica Vachálek E 1-3 17.09.2023 09:00 5

6 Juraj Hajnal Jakub Garaj Petrovský F 1-3 17.09.2023 09:00 6

7 Matúš Košický Adam Harkot Wiedermann G 1-3 17.09.2023 09:32 1

8 Filip Štinger Samuel Mikulinec Markovič H 1-3 17.09.2023 09:32 2

9 Juraj Králik Aurel Hrabovský Mendel I 1-3 17.09.2023 09:32 3

10 Michal Kirchmayer Peter Bedeč Buranský J 1-3 17.09.2023 09:32 4

11 Adam Božik Šimon Blaščák Ódor A 4-2 17.09.2023 09:32 5

12 Tomáš Topor Richard Dorocák Deviatka B 4-2 17.09.2023 09:32 6

13 Matúš Uváčik Filip Faltus Novotný C 4-2 17.09.2023 10:04 1

14 Richard Kročil Jozef Turoň Novotný D 4-2 17.09.2023 10:04 2

15 Samuel Vachálek Filip Franko Nagy E 4-2 17.09.2023 10:04 3

16 Marek Petrovský Tomáš Táncoš Hajnal F 4-2 17.09.2023 10:04 4

17 Viktor Wiedermann Daniel Macho Košický G 4-2 17.09.2023 10:04 5

18 Teo Markovič Jakub Botlo Štinger H 4-2 17.09.2023 10:04 6

19 Tomáš Mendel Lukáš Rábara Králik I 4-2 17.09.2023 10:36 1

20 Branislav Buranský Filip Gürtler Kirchmayer J 4-2 17.09.2023 10:36 2

21 Adam Ódor Šimon Blaščák Lenghardt A 1-2 17.09.2023 10:36 3

22 Matúš Deviatka Richard Dorocák Lampert B 1-2 17.09.2023 10:36 4

23 Ľudovít Novotný Filip Faltus Kysela C 1-2 17.09.2023 10:36 5

24 Adrián Novotný Jozef Turoň Pathy D 1-2 17.09.2023 10:36 6

25 Filip Nagy Filip Franko Makovica E 1-2 17.09.2023 11:08 1

26 Juraj Hajnal Tomáš Táncoš Garaj F 1-2 17.09.2023 11:08 2

27 Matúš Košický Daniel Macho Harkot G 1-2 17.09.2023 11:08 3

28 Filip Štinger Jakub Botlo Mikulinec H 1-2 17.09.2023 11:08 4

29 Juraj Králik Lukáš Rábara Hrabovský I 1-2 17.09.2023 11:08 5

30 Michal Kirchmayer Filip Gürtler Bedeč J 1-2 17.09.2023 11:08 6

31 Jakub Lenghardt Adam Božik Blaščák A 3-4 17.09.2023 11:40 1

32 Ondrej Lampert Tomáš Topor Dorocák B 3-4 17.09.2023 11:40 2

33 Lukáš Kysela Matúš Uváčik Faltus C 3-4 17.09.2023 11:40 3

34 Adrián Pathy Richard Kročil Turoň D 3-4 17.09.2023 11:40 4

35 Maximilián Makovica Samuel Vachálek Franko E 3-4 17.09.2023 11:40 5

36 Jakub Garaj Marek Petrovský Táncoš F 3-4 17.09.2023 11:40 6

37 Adam Harkot Viktor Wiedermann Macho G 3-4 17.09.2023 12:12 1

38 Samuel Mikulinec Teo Markovič Botlo H 3-4 17.09.2023 12:12 2

39 Aurel Hrabovský Tomáš Mendel Rábara I 3-4 17.09.2023 12:12 3

40 Peter Bedeč Branislav Buranský Gürtler J 3-4 17.09.2023 12:12 4

41 Adam Ódor Adam Božik Lenghardt A 1-4 17.09.2023 12:12 5

42 Matúš Deviatka Tomáš Topor Lampert B 1-4 17.09.2023 12:12 6

43 Ľudovít Novotný Matúš Uváčik Kysela C 1-4 17.09.2023 12:44 1

44 Adrián Novotný Richard Kročil Pathy D 1-4 17.09.2023 12:44 2

45 Filip Nagy Samuel Vachálek Makovica E 1-4 17.09.2023 12:44 3

46 Juraj Hajnal Marek Petrovský Garaj F 1-4 17.09.2023 12:44 4

47 Matúš Košický Viktor Wiedermann Harkot G 1-4 17.09.2023 12:44 5

48 Filip Štinger Teo Markovič Mikulinec H 1-4 17.09.2023 12:44 6

49 Juraj Králik Tomáš Mendel Hrabovský I 1-4 17.09.2023 13:16 1
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50 Michal Kirchmayer Branislav Buranský Bedeč J 1-4 17.09.2023 13:16 2

51 Šimon Blaščák Jakub Lenghardt Božik A 2-3 17.09.2023 13:16 3

52 Richard Dorocák Ondrej Lampert Topor B 2-3 17.09.2023 13:16 4

53 Filip Faltus Lukáš Kysela Uváčik C 2-3 17.09.2023 13:16 5

54 Jozef Turoň Adrián Pathy Kročil D 2-3 17.09.2023 13:16 6

55 Filip Franko Maximilián Makovica Vachálek E 2-3 17.09.2023 13:48 1

56 Tomáš Táncoš Jakub Garaj Petrovský F 2-3 17.09.2023 13:48 2

57 Daniel Macho Adam Harkot Wiedermann G 2-3 17.09.2023 13:48 3

58 Jakub Botlo Samuel Mikulinec Markovič H 2-3 17.09.2023 13:48 4

59 Lukáš Rábara Aurel Hrabovský Mendel I 2-3 17.09.2023 13:48 5

60 Filip Gürtler Peter Bedeč Buranský J 2-3 17.09.2023 13:48 6
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